
 

DAYTON PERFORMING ARTS ALLIANCE 

126 North Main Street, Suite 210, Dayton, Ohio 45402    PHONE  937-224-3521    FAX  937-223-9189   

Patrick Reynolds, Youth Orchestra Conductor       

                                                                dpyoconductor@gmail.com 

www.daytonphilharmonicyouthorchestra.org www.daytonperformingarts.org 

Rehearsal location: University of Dayton, Fitz 

Hall 
Day Date Time Event Notes 

Sunday August 27 2:00-4:30 DPYO Picnic Iron Horse Park 
6161 Millshire Drive, Centerville  

Sunday September 3 LABOR DAY WKD NO REHEARSAL  
Sunday September 10 1:30-4:30 

1:45-3:00 
First Rehearsal 
Parents’ Meeting 

 
Fitz Hall 151 

Sunday September 17 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday September 24 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday October 1 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday October 8 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday October 15 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday October 22 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday October 29 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday November 5 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Saturday November 11 9:30-12:30 Rehearsal Schuster, on stage 
Sunday November 19 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday November 26 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Saturday December 2 9:30-12:30 Dress Rehearsal Mathile Theater – Schuster Center 
Sunday December 3 11:00-12:50 

1:00-2:00 
2:30 

Dress Rehearsal 
Lunch in Mathile 
Winter Concert 

Schuster 

Break Until January 2024 
Sat-Sun January 6-7 All day/overnight Campout Camp Kern 
Sunday January 14 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday January 21 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday January 28 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday February 4 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday February 11 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday February 18 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday February 25 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday March 3 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Saturday March 9 9:30-12:30 Dress Rehearsal Schuster 
Sunday March 10 11:00-12:50 

1:00-2:00 
2:30 

Dress Rehearsal 
Lunch in Mathile 
Family Concert 

Schuster 

Sunday March 17 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday March 24 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  

Monday April 1 6:00-9:00 Rehearsal Location TBD 
Sunday April 7 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday April 14 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday April 21 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday April 28 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday May 5 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday May 12 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Saturday May 18 9:30-12:30 Dress Rehearsal Mathile Theater – Schuster Center 
Sunday May 19 11:00-12:50 

1:00-2:00 
2:30 

Dress Rehearsal 
Lunch in Mathile 
Concert 

Schuster 

 


